▬ Intel® 13th Gen Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor (35W/65W)
▬ Intel® H610E PCH
▬ Intel® Iris® Xe/ UHD Graphics (CPU Dependent)
▬ 2 x Memory Socket (Capacity Max. Up to 64GB DDR5 4800)
▬ 3 x Display (HDMI 1.4b, 2 x DP 1.4a)
▬ 2 x Intel® Ethernet Controller (1GbE, 2.5GbE)
▬ 2 x Audio Jack (Mic-In, Line-Out)

With Intel® Raptor Lake-S Platform
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item Quantity
BMX-T550 STD IMB Desktop System 1
Screws kit for M.2, HDD 1
Item P/N
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, USA type E1702031833R
Power Cord SL-6+SL-3 183cm, EU type E1702031000R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Japan w/PSE type E1702031834R
Power Cord QP-026+SL-3 183cm, UK type E170P060380R
Power Cord 3P (F)-3P (M) 183cm, Australia type E1702031831R
I/O Overview
USB 2.0 Power HDD LED COMHDMIDPUSB 2.0Mic-in
USB 3.2 Gen 1
Line-out